1
Copyright  Cirrus Logic, Inc. 2002
(All Rights Reserved)
Cirrus Logic, Inc.
CS4334/5/8/9
8-Pin, 24-Bit, 96 kHz Stereo D/A Converter
Features

CS4334/5/8/9
24 DS248F2
8. ORDER INFORMATION:
9. FUNCTIONAL COMPATIBILITY
CS4330-KS⇒ CS4339-KS
CS4331-KS⇒ CS4334-KS
CS4333-KS⇒ CS4338-KS
CS4330-BS⇒ CS4339-BS/-DS
CS4331-BS⇒ CS4334-BS/-DS
CS4333-BS⇒ CS4338-BS/-DS
Model Temperature Package Serial Interface
CS4334-KS -10 to +70 °C 8-pin Plastic SOIC 16 to 24-bit, I2S
CS4335-KS -10 to +70 °C 8-pin Plastic SOIC 16 to 24-bit, left justified
CS4338-KS -10 to +70 °C 8-pin Plastic SOIC 16-bit, right justified
CS4339-KS -10 to +70 °C 8-pin Plastic SOIC 18-bit, right justified, 32 Fs Internal SCLK mode
CS4334-BS -40 to +85 °C 8-pin Plastic SOIC 16 to 24-bit, I2S
CS4335-BS -40 to +85 °C 8-pin Plastic SOIC 16 to 24-bit, left justified
CS4338-BS -40 to +85 °C 8-pin Plastic SOIC 16-bit, right justified
CS4339-BS -40 to +85 °C 8-pin Plastic SOIC 18-bit, right justified, 32 Fs Internal SCLK mode
CS4334-DS -40 to +85 °C 8-pin Plastic SOIC 16 to 24-bit, I2S
CS4335-DS -40 to +85 °C 8-pin Plastic SOIC 16 to 24-bit, left justified
CS4338-DS -40 to +85 °C 8-pin Plastic SOIC 16-bit, right justified
CS4339-DS -40 to +85 °C 8-pin Plastic SOIC 18-bit, right justified, 32 Fs Internal SCLK mode
CS4334/5/8/9
DS248F2 25
10. PACKAGE DIMENSIONS
INCHES MILLIMETERS